OTPS80FP
General Information
Extended Product Type:  OTPS80FP
Product ID:  1SCA105461R1001
EAN:  6417019394022
Catalog Description:  OTPS80FP Fourth pole
Long Description:  OTPS80FP FOURTH POLE
Products   Low Voltage Products and Systems   Switches   Manual Change-over Switches Accessories
Products   Low Voltage Products and Systems   Switches   Switch Disconnectors Accessories
Additional Information
Country of Origin:  Finland (FI)
Customs Tariff Number:  85389099
Data Sheet, Technical Information:  1SCC301020C0201
Declaration of Conformity - CE:  1SCC390034D0201
E-nummer:  3170953
EAN:  6417019394022
ETIM 5:  EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 6:  EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
Gross Weight:  0.06 kg
IIT Publishing Status:  Level 0 - Information enabled
Industrial IT Certification Level:  0
Invoice Description:  OTPS80FP Fourth pole
Minimum Order Quantity:  10 piece
Object Classification Code:  N/A
Order Multiple:  1 piece
Package Level 1 EAN:  6417019394022
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  0.06 kg
Package Level 1 Height:  19 mm
Package Level 1 Length:  50 mm
Package Level 1 Units:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  80 mm
Product Main Type:  OTPS80
Product Name:  Fourth pole
Product Net Depth:  44 mm
Product Net Height:  83 mm
Product Net Weight:  0.06 kg
Product Net Width:  18 mm
Product Type:  OTPS
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Short Description:  Fourth pole
Size:  80
Special Functions:  FP
Suitable For:  OT63
OT80
OT45
OT63F_C
OT80F_C
Suitable for Product Class:  Switch disconnectors